B Assembly line Plastahl Width 19 mm plastic coated

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Specification
Application area

Specification

1100017
4250928424143
10 m

m

0,110 kg/m
05-110

1

For floor fixing or suspension of cables.

plastic coated

Technical data

Material

Product details

Width

tension load
Length

Hole-@

Width steel band

Thickness steel band
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Steel

19 mm
0.8 kN

10 m
6.4 mm
17 mm

0.8 mm

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/assembly-line-plastahl~p10782

